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Entity#: 983424
Filing Type:

Original Filing Date: 07/01/1997
Location: --

Business Name:

Status: Active

Exp. Date: -

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
TRADE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING

ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
TRADE MARK RENEWAL

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
GL BIENNIAL DELINQUENCY LETTER SERVED
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

GL BIENNIAL DELINQUENCY LETTER SERVED

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP
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BRICKER GRAYDON LLP

Wed Sep 03 2025

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS

Date of Filing

07/01/1997
08/06/1998
06/09/1999
06/05/2000
08/29/2000
07/09/2001
12/19/2001
06/03/2003
07/06/2005
07/18/2007
07/22/2009
07/21/2010
05/19/2011
07/03/2013
07/11/2013
10/01/2013
07/15/2015

07/16/2015

Document ID
5921 1395
199830600454
199916600534
200015901304
200024500122
200121800328
200135501642
200315601108
200518800168
200721500870
200920400370
201021001472
201114000385
201318401004
201319300295
201327500673
201519603016

201519501854
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BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 06/07/2017 201715802262
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 10/09/2018 201828200434
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED 03/21/2019 201908005262
GL BIENNIAL DELINQUENCY LETTER SERVED 07/08/2019 201918904068
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 08/07/2019 201921902048
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED 03/05/2021 202106407218
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 04/27/2021 202109200740
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED 03/15/2023 202307408362
MERGER/DOMESTIC 04/01/2023 202308903234
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 06/05/2023 202315601846
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED 03/05/2025 202506408358
GL BIENNIAL DELINQUENCY LETTER SERVED 07/11/2025 202519206454
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP 07/14/2025 202519502358

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

BRICKER & ECKLER LLP 04/01/2023

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 3rd of September, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate
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