

Entity#: 983424
Filing Type: LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIPS
Original Filing Date: 07/01/1997
Location: --
Business Name: BRICKER GRAYDON LLP

Status: Active
Exp. Date: -

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/01/1997	5921_1395
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	08/06/1998	199830600454
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/09/1999	199916600534
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/05/2000	200015901304
TRADE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	08/29/2000	200024500122
ANNUAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/09/2001	200121800328
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	12/19/2001	200135501642
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/03/2003	200315601108
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/06/2005	200518800168
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/18/2007	200721500870
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/22/2009	200920400370
TRADE MARK RENEWAL	07/21/2010	201021001472
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	05/19/2011	201114000385
GL BIENNIAL DELINQUENCY LETTER SERVED	07/03/2013	201318401004
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/11/2013	201319300295
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	10/01/2013	201327500673
GL BIENNIAL DELINQUENCY LETTER SERVED	07/15/2015	201519603016
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/16/2015	201519501854

BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/07/2017	201715802262
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	10/09/2018	201828200434
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/21/2019	201908005262
GL BIENNIAL DELINQUENCY LETTER SERVED	07/08/2019	201918904068
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	08/07/2019	201921902048
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/05/2021	202106407218
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	04/27/2021	202109200740
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/15/2023	202307408362
MERGER/DOMESTIC	04/01/2023	202308903234
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	06/05/2023	202315601846
GL BIENNIAL REQUIREMENT LETTER SERVED	03/05/2025	202506408358
GL BIENNIAL DELINQUENCY LETTER SERVED	07/11/2025	202519206454
BIENNIAL REPORT/LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	07/14/2025	202519502358

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
BRICKER & ECKLER LLP	04/01/2023

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
 STATE OF OHIO
 OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 3rd of September, A.D. 2025
Ohio Secretary of State

